
Dates Assessment Name Students to be tested Testing Mode
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 FAST PM 1 9-10 graders Computer

Thursday, September 5, 2024 FAST PM 1 Makeups Absentees Computer

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 FAST Reading Retake
Grades 11 & 12 who haven't met 
mastery, plus retained grade 10 Computer

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 FAST Reading Retake Makeup Absentees Computer

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Biology & US History EOCs Eligible retakers Computer

Friday, September 13, 2024 Biology & US History EOC Makeup Absentees Computer

Monday, September 16, 2024 BEST Algebra & Geometry Eligible retakers Computer

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 BEST Algebra & Geometry Makeup Absentees Computer

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 CLT
Grades 11 & 12 who haven't met 
mastery Computer

END OF QUARTER 1

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 CLT
Grades 11 & 12 that haven't met one or 
more grad requirements Computer

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 PSAT NMSQT Grade 10 Computer

Thursday, October 31, 2024 ACT non-reportable day 1 11-12 graders who haven't met mastery Paper

Friday, November 1, 2024 ACT non-reportable day 2 11-12 graders who haven't met mastery Paper

Thursday, November 7, 2024 CLT
Grades 11 & 12 that haven't met one or 
more grad requirements Computer

Monday, December 2, 2024 FCLE Seniors in US Govt Computer

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 PM2 9-10 graders Computer

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 PM2 Makeup Absentees Computer

Thursday, December 5, 2024 FAST Reading Retake
11 & 12 graders who haven't met 
mastery, some retained 10 graders Computer

Friday, December 6, 2024 FAST Reading Retake Makeup Absentees Computer
Monday, December 9, 2024 BEST Algebra Eligible retakers Computer

Thursday, December 12, 2024 BEST Algebra Makeup Absentees Computer
December 16-20 Semester Exams All

END OF SEMESTER 1
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 CLT Grades 11 & 12 who haven't met mastery Computer
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 ACT reportable 11 graders Paper

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 ACT non-reportable day 1 11-12 graders Paper
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 ACT non-reportable day 2 11-12 graders Paper

END OF QUARTER 3
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 BEST writing 9-10 graders Computer

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 BEST writing makeups absentees Computer

Thursday, April 10, 2025 CLT
Grades 11 & 12 who haven't meet one or 
more grad requirement Computer

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 FCLE Seniors in US Govt Computer
Thursday, April 17, 2025 FCLE Makeups Absentees from yesterday and S1 Computer

Thursday, May 1, 2025 FAST PM 3 & FAST Retake 9-10 graders & eligible retakers Computer
Friday, May 2, 2025 FAST PM 3 & Retake makeup Absentees Computer

Monday, May 5, 2025
Algebra & Geometry BEST EOCs & AP 
Biology Students in associated courses Computer

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Algebra & Geometry BEST EOC makeup & 
AP Human Geography, Chemistry, US 
Government

Absentees & students in associated 
course Computer

Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Biology & US History EOCs & AP English 
Lit/Comp Students in associated courses Computer

Thursday, May 8, 2025
Biology & US History EOC Makeups & AP 
World History Students in associated courses Computer



Dates Assessment Name Students to be tested Testing Mode

Friday, May 9, 2025

Alg/Geo/Bio/US Hist EOC & FAST 
Makeups & AP US History & 
Macroeconomics

Absentees & students in associated 
courses Computer

Monday, May 12, 2025 AP Calc Students in associated course
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 AP Environmental Science Students in associated course

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 AP English Lang/Comp Students in associated course
Thursday, May 15, 2025 AP Spanish Students in associated course

Friday, May 16, 2025 AP Psych Students in associated course
5/12-16 Makeup Days as/if needed Algebra, Geom, US History, Bio, PM3 Computer
5/19-22 Semester Exams All

SUMMER BREAK 😎


